

TARIFFS

Prices from 1st April 2022 to 31st March 2023

BERTHING TARIFFS

Annual Pontoon Berths - Based upon £230 per metre per year.

LOA (metres)	Total annual rates Annual over <u>one</u> single payment (0% added)	Payments over <u>4</u> monthly instalments (5% added)	Payments over <u>8</u> monthly instalments (10% added)
Up to 5	£1,150.00	£301.88	£158.13
5.5	£1,265.00	£332.06	£173.94
6	£1,380.00	£362.25	£189.75
6.5	£1,495.00	£392.44	£205.56
7	£1,610.00	£422.63	£221.38
7.5	£1,725.00	£452.81	£237.19
8	£1,840.00	£483.00	£253.00
8.5	£1,955.00	£513.19	£268.81
9	£2,070.00	£543.38	£284.63
9.5	£2,185.00	£573.56	£300.44
10	£2,300.00	£603.75	£316.25

VISITOR RATES

LOA (metres)	Per day	Per week	Per month	3 months or more – per month
All visiting boats	£15	£96	£252	£216

SLIPWAY

Type of craft	Annual launch	
Motorised craft	£110	
Non-motorised craft	£60	

All prices include VAT